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Endangered Species Collection

No:1 No:2 No:3 No:4

Futuristic Tree Collection

No:1 No:2 No:3 No:4
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GROUP

PUBLIC

SALE

LIQUIDITY

MARKETING

AIRDROP

TEAM

REWARDS

% ALLOCATION

25

15

7

3

15

35

REOKS

ALLOCATION

250,000,000

150,000,000

70,000,000

30,000,000

150,000,000

350,000,000

TOE: Token Generation Event

VESTING

PERIOD

%19 TGE

%10 TGE

-

-

3 MONTHS

CLIFF

-

REOKS

ALLOCATION

%9 MONTHLY

%9 MONTHLY

-

-

%20 MONTHLY

-

9

%35 REWARDS

%20 TEAM

%3 AIRDROP

%7 MARKETING

%15 LIQUIDITY

%15 PUBLIC SALE
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Q4 2023

Reomate Prototype

Website

REOKS Forum

Q1 2024

Token Presale

Contract Audit

Launching

Phase 1 Airdrop Distrubition

NFT Collections

Q2 2024

REOKS App Launch

Partnerships

Phase 2 Airdrop Distrubition

Q3 2024

Dividium Alfa Version

REOKS Store Opening

Awareness Organizations

Phase 3 Airdrop Distrubition

Q4 2024

Dividium Beta Version

Reomate Settlemens



Ege Demirci
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Adnan Yılmaz Ümit Bolat
Blockchain

Developer

Software

Developer

Technical

Responsible

Hasan Uçan Barış Mert
Art Director Marketing Manager


